

Solutions-based prototyping

Every day, we talk to customers about their top needs and challenges. Then we put our best minds to work. Discover solutions built around four of the key trends and formulation goals we know are top-of-mind for customers like you.

Explore our latest prototypes focused on:

[Sugar Reduction](#)

[Sodium Reduction](#)

[Protein Content](#)

[Value Optimization](#)



Sugar Reduction

It's a dilemma: consumers crave sweetness, but want to limit sugar. And artificial sweeteners are increasingly a no-go. We can help you reduce sugar in label-friendly, irresistible ways.

*Daily Immune Support Iced Tea
(Naturally Flavored)*

*Mango Guava-Flavored Protein +
Probiotic Soda*

*Watermelon Candy-Flavored
Hydration Beverage*



SUGAR REDUCTION

Daily Immune Support Iced Tea *(Naturally Flavored)*

Featuring EpiCor® postbiotic, EverSweet® stevia sweetener and cane sugar



Nutrition Facts	
Serving size	1 Packet (11g)
Amount per serving	
Calories	40
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 0g	0%
Saturated Fat 0g	0%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 0mg	0%
Sodium 0mg	0%
Total Carbohydrate 10g	4%
Dietary Fiber 0g	0%
Total Sugars 9g	
Includes 9g Added Sugars	18%
Protein 0g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 20mg	0%
Iron 0.2mg	0%
Potassium 125mg	2%
* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.	

- 500mg EpiCor® postbiotic per serving — a whole-food fermentate clinically shown to provide immune support & beneficially modulate the gut microbiome
- EpiCor® is the #1 postbiotic, integrated into more dietary supplements than any other postbiotic* & with 15+ published studies supporting its immune & gut health benefits, safety
- 9g sugar, 40 calories per serving, thanks to EverSweet® stevia sweetener

INGREDIENTS: **Sugar**, Black Tea Extract, **Dried Yeast Fermentate**, **Citric Acid**, Natural Flavor (Maltodextrin, Modified Corn Starch, Natural Flavor), **Stevia Sweetener**, **High Oleic Sunflower Oil**.

Cargill ingredients are in **bold**.

Produced in a facility that uses: Wheat, Soy, Milk, Egg, Peanuts, Tree Nuts, Fish, Crustaceans and Sesame.



EverSweet®
stevia sweetener

Directions: Pour packet into
8 oz. of water & stir.

Learn more
about EpiCor®:



*Innova New Products Database. September 2025.

EverSweet® is a product of Avansya, a joint venture of Cargill and dsm-firmenich.

The information contained herein is believed to be true and correct under US law. All statements, recommendations or suggestions are made without guarantee, express or implied, and are subject to change without notice. We disclaim all warranties, express or implied, including any warranties of merchantability, fitness for a particular purpose and freedom from infringement and disclaim all liability in connection with the use of the products or information contained herein. Image for illustration purposes only. Actual product components may vary.

© 2026 Cargill, Incorporated. All rights reserved.

Prototype: DRH001330002 (4/26)



SUGAR REDUCTION

Mango Guava-Flavored Protein + Prebiotic Soda

Featuring Cargill® soluble corn fiber, Cargill® allulose, ViaTech® stevia leaf extract and Pink Himalayan salt



Nutrition Facts	
Serving size	12 fl oz (355ml)
Amount per serving	
Calories	45
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 0g	0%
Saturated Fat 0g	0%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 0mg	0%
Sodium 30mg	1%
Total Carbohydrate 12g	4%
Dietary Fiber 5g	18%
Total Sugars < 1g	
Includes < 1g Added Sugars	2%
Protein 5g	10%
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 0mg	0%
Iron 0mg	0%
Potassium 25mg	0%
Magnesium 0mg	0%

*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

- Features 5g soluble corn fiber per serving, a fermentable prebiotic that may support gut health
- Contains 5g of protein; the macronutrient consumers are paying the most attention to*
- Label-friendly blend of allulose & ViaTech® stevia leaf extract enables less than 1g sugar per serving without artificial sweeteners

INGREDIENTS: Carbonated Water, **Soluble Corn Fiber**, Whey Protein Isolate, **Allulose**, Natural Flavors, **Citric Acid**, **Stevia Leaf Extract**, **Pink Himalayan Salt**, **Potassium Citrate**.

Cargill ingredients are in **bold**.

ALLERGEN STATEMENT: Contains Milk.

Produced in a facility that uses: Wheat, Soy, Egg, Peanuts, Tree Nuts, Fish, Crustaceans and Sesame.



*Source: Numerator Verified Voices Survey | N=1,099 Q. "How much attention do you typically give to...?"

The information contained herein is believed to be true and correct under US law. All statements, recommendations or suggestions are made without guarantee, express or implied, and are subject to change without notice. We disclaim all warranties, express or implied, including any warranties of merchantability, fitness for a particular purpose and freedom from infringement and disclaim all liability in connection with the use of the products or information contained herein. Image for illustration purposes only. Actual product components may vary.

© 2026 Cargill, Incorporated. All rights reserved.

Prototype: SCM001350001 (4/26)



SUGAR REDUCTION

Watermelon Candy-Flavored Hydration Beverage

Featuring EverSweet® stevia sweetener + ClearFlo® natural flavor, Zeros® erythritol, Pink Himalayan salt and citric acid



Nutrition Facts

Serving size 16 fl oz (480ml)

Amount per serving

Calories

5

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 0g	0%
Saturated Fat 0g	0%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 0mg	0%
Sodium 460mg	20%
Total Carbohydrate 6g	2%
Dietary Fiber 0g	0%
Total Sugars 0g	
Includes 0g Added Sugars	0%
Protein 0g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 0mg	0%
Iron 0mg	0%
Potassium 330mg	8%
Thiamin 1.7mg	140%
Riboflavin 1.9mg	150%
Niacin 22.4mg	140%
Vitamin B ₆ 2.2mg	130%
Folate 745mcg DFE (445mcg folic acid)	190%
Vitamin B ₁₂ 0mcg	0%
Pantothenic acid 11.2mg	220%
Magnesium 80mg	20%

*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

- EverSweet® + ClearFlo® enhances sweetness profile & solubility, while minimizing vitamin & mineral notes
- Provides 7 key vitamins & minerals
- Pink Himalayan Salt enhances a product's premium perception



Stevia Sweetener¹
Natural Flavor²

INGREDIENTS: Water, **Erythritol**, **Citric Acid**, **Pink Himalayan Salt**, Natural Flavors, **Potassium Citrate**, Magnesium Sulfate, Color from Fruits and Vegetables, **Sodium Citrate**, **Potassium Chloride**, **Stevia Sweetener and Natural Flavor**, Vitamin B Premix (Niacinamide, D-Calcium Pantothenate, Maltodextrin, Cyanocobalamin, Folic Acid, Pyridoxine HCl, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin).

Cargill ingredients are in **bold**.

Produced in a facility that uses: Wheat, Soy, Milk, Egg, Peanuts, Tree Nuts, Fish, Crustaceans and Sesame.

**EverSweet®
+ ClearFlo®**
Stevia Sweetener + Natural Flavor

Zeros®
Erythritol

EverSweet® is a product of Avansya, a joint venture of Cargill and dsm-firmenich.

¹ EverSweet: No GMO Ingredients Process Verified by SGS (sgs.com/non-gmo)

² ClearFlo: Non-GMO Project Verified

This product has not been independently verified or certified by a third party as Non-GMO. There is no single definition for Non-GMO in the USA. It is formulated with Non-GMO ingredients to demonstrate what a typical product like this might look like. All labeling and claims, including Non-GMO, are your responsibility. We recommend consulting your regulatory and legal advisors regarding formulation and Non-GMO claims prior to making any formulation, labeling or claims decisions.

The information contained herein is believed to be true and correct under US law. All statements, recommendations or suggestions are made without guarantee, express or implied, and are subject to change without notice. We disclaim all warranties, express or implied, including any warranties of merchantability, fitness for a particular purpose and freedom from infringement and disclaim all liability in connection with the use of the products or information contained herein.

Image for illustration purposes only. Actual product components may vary.

Sodium Reduction

The food industry is facing regulatory and consumer pressure to reduce sodium in products. But taste always matters most. Cargill has solutions to keep flavor and function at the forefront.

*Popped Corn Chips with
20% Reduced Sodium*

*Reduced-Sodium Artisanal Bread
with Sun-Dried Tomato Pesto*



SODIUM REDUCTION

Popped Corn Chips with 20% Reduced Sodium

Featuring Cargill® yellow corn grits, Ardent Mills® whole sorghum seed, Clear Valley® high oleic canola oil, Alberger® fine flake salt



20% Reduced-Sodium Version

Nutrition Facts	
Serving size	28 Pieces (28 g)
Amount per serving	
Calories	110
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 2.5g	3%
Saturated Fat 0g	0%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 0mg	0%
Sodium 120mg	5%
Total Carbohydrate 22g	8%
Dietary Fiber 1g	4%
Total Sugars 0g	
Includes 0g Added Sugars	0%
Protein 2g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 0mg	0%
Iron 0.4mg	2%
Potassium 55mg	0%
* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.	

Full-Sodium Version

Nutrition Facts	
Serving size	28 Pieces (28 g)
Amount per serving	
Calories	110
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 2.5g	3%
Saturated Fat 0g	0%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 0mg	0%
Sodium 150mg	7%
Total Carbohydrate 22g	8%
Dietary Fiber 1g	4%
Total Sugars 0g	
Includes 0g Added Sugars	0%
Protein 2g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 0mg	0%
Iron 0.4mg	2%
Potassium 55mg	0%
* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.	

- Alberger® fine flake salt enables 20% less sodium than full-sodium chips* with great salty flavor & the functional benefits of salt
- Sorghum seed supports smarter snacking with whole-grain nutrition

INGREDIENTS:

20% Reduced-Sodium Version: **Yellow Corn Grits, Whole Sorghum Seed, High Oleic Canola Oil, Salt**, Turmeric (for color), Spirulina (for color).

Full-Sodium Version: **Yellow Corn Grits, Whole Sorghum Seed, High Oleic Sunflower Oil, Salt**, Vegetable Juice (for color).

Cargill ingredients are in **bold**.

Produced in a facility that uses: Wheat, Soy, Milk, Egg, Peanuts, Tree Nuts, Fish, Crustaceans and Sesame.

Alberger®

Clear Valley®
pure performance™

*20% reduced-sodium chips provide 120mg per serving, compared to full-sodium chips at 150mg per serving.

The information contained herein is believed to be true and correct under US law. All statements, recommendations or suggestions are made without guarantee, express or implied, and are subject to change without notice. We disclaim all warranties, express or implied, including any warranties of merchantability, fitness for a particular purpose and freedom from infringement and disclaim all liability in connection with the use of the products or information contained herein. Image for illustration purposes only. Actual product components may vary.

© 2026 Cargill, Incorporated. All rights reserved.

Prototype: LSH000930002 (4/26)

Cargill

SODIUM REDUCTION

Reduced-Sodium Artisanal Bread with Sun-Dried Tomato Pesto

Featuring Alberger® fine flake salt (*bread*),
Alberger® flour salt and Potassium Pro® ultra-fine potassium salt (*pesto*)



Reduced-Sodium Bread

Nutrition Facts	
Serving size	4 Pieces (50g)
Amount per serving	
Calories	100
	% Daily Value*
Total Fat 0g	0%
Saturated Fat 0g	0%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 0mg	0%
Sodium 160mg	7%
Total Carbohydrate 21g	8%
Dietary Fiber < 1g	4%
Total Sugars 0g	
Includes 0g Added Sugars	0%
Protein 4g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 0mg	0%
Iron 1.3mg	8%
Potassium 5mg	0%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Reduced-Sodium Pesto

Nutrition Facts	
Serving size	1/4 Cup (60g)
Amount per serving	
Calories	140
	% Daily Value*
Total Fat 11g	14%
Saturated Fat 2g	10%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol < 5mg	2%
Sodium 360mg	16%
Total Carbohydrate 8g	3%
Dietary Fiber 2g	7%
Total Sugars 4g	
Includes < 1g Added Sugars	2%
Protein 3g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 30mg	2%
Iron 0.8mg	4%
Potassium 640mg	15%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

- Reduces sodium content by 26% per serving in bread; 35% in pesto*
- Alberger® salt's unique crystalline shape ensures consistent particle size & uniform dispersion for functionality, texture & flavor
- Formulated to meet FDA's voluntary draft Phase II sodium targets for white bread (320mg/100g) & pesto (610mg/100g)

INGREDIENTS:

Bread: Enriched Flour (Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Water, Yeast, **Salt**.

Pesto: Water, Extra-Virgin Olive Oil, Sun Dried Tomatoes, Onions, Roasted Red Peppers (Peppers, Water, Salt, Citric Acid), Walnuts, Grated Parmesan Cheese (Parmesan Cheese [Pasteurized Part-Skim Milk, Cheese Culture, Salt, Enzymes], Cellulose Powder, Potassium Sorbate), Basil, Garlic, Tomato Paste (Tomato Paste, Citric Acid), **Sugar**, Red Wine Vinegar, **Salt**, **Potassium Salt**.

Cargill ingredients are in **bold**.

ALLERGEN STATEMENT: Contains Wheat, Milk and Tree Nuts.

Produced in a facility that uses: Soy, Egg, Peanuts, Fish, Crustaceans and Sesame.

Alberger® Potassium Pro®

*Reduced-sodium bread contains 320 mg per 100g serving, compared to full-sodium bread at 440 mg per serving. Reduced-sodium sauce contains 360 mg per serving, compared to full-sodium comparable product at 550 mg per serving.

The information contained herein is believed to be true and correct under US law. All statements, recommendations or suggestions are made without guarantee, express or implied, and are subject to change without notice. We disclaim all warranties, express or implied, including any warranties of merchantability, fitness for a particular purpose and freedom from infringement and disclaim all liability in connection with the use of the products or information contained herein. Image for illustration purposes only. Actual product components may vary.

© 2026 Cargill, Incorporated. All rights reserved.

Bread Prototype: MAT005080001 (5/26)



Protein Content

Protein is the most in-demand nutrient for consumers seeking to make better nutritional choices. We have fresh ideas to get protein throughout the day.

Crunchy Seed & Nut Protein Bar

Spicy Snack Puffs with Pea Protein



PROTEIN CONTENT

Crunchy Seed & Nut Protein Bar

Featuring PalmAgility® shortening and PURIS® pea protein



Nutrition Facts	
Serving size	2 Pieces (35g)
Amount per serving	
Calories	180
	% Daily Value*
Total Fat 12g	15%
Saturated Fat 2g	10%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 0mg	0%
Sodium 105mg	5%
Total Carbohydrate 12g	4%
Dietary Fiber 3g	11%
Total Sugars 7g	
Includes 7g Added Sugars	14%
Protein 8g	12%
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 50mg	4%
Iron 1.5mg	8%
Potassium 160mg	4%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

- Serves up a multi-layered sensory & flavor profile, with creamy-sweet almond butter sandwiched between two crunchy-savory bars
- A good source of protein: Contains 8g plant-based protein per serving (6g complete protein)
- PalmAgility® shortening is produced with 100% RSPO-certified palm oil

INGREDIENTS: Almonds, Pumpkin Seeds, **Sugar, Pea Protein Crisps** (Pea Protein, Rice Starch), Sunflower Seeds, **Pea Protein, Palm Oil**, Honey, Malt Syrup, **Canola Oil**, Chicory Root Fiber, **Sunflower Lecithin, Salt**, Baking Soda, Natural Vanilla Flavor.

Cargill ingredients are in **bold**.

ALLERGEN STATEMENT: Contains Wheat and Tree Nuts.

Produced in a facility that uses: Soy, Milk, Egg, Peanuts, Fish, Crustaceans and Sesame.

PURIS™

PURIS® Pea Protein is a licensed trademark of World Food Processing, LLC.

The information contained herein is believed to be true and correct under US law. All statements, recommendations or suggestions are made without guarantee, express or implied, and are subject to change without notice. We disclaim all warranties, express or implied, including any warranties of merchantability, fitness for a particular purpose and freedom from infringement and disclaim all liability in connection with the use of the products or information contained herein. Image for illustration purposes only. Actual product components may vary.

© 2026 Cargill, Incorporated. All rights reserved.

Prototype: RIC001680001 (4/26)

Cargill

PROTEIN CONTENT

Spicy Snack Puffs with Pea Protein

Featuring PURIS® pea protein, Cargill™ yellow corn flour, Cargill™ native corn starch, Clear Valley® high oleic canola oil and Alberger® fine flake salt



Nutrition Facts

Serving size	30 Pieces (28g)
Amount per serving	
Calories	120
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 3g	4%
Saturated Fat 0g	0%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 0mg	0%
Sodium 280mg	12%
Total Carbohydrate 13g	5%
Dietary Fiber 0g	0%
Total Sugars 1g	
Includes 1g Added Sugars	2%
Protein 9g	15%
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 120mg	10%
Iron 2mg	10%
Potassium 50mg	0%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

- Flavorful & protein-forward puffs offer a bold twist on a favorite snack
- With 9g total protein and 8g of complete protein per serving, qualifies for a “good source of protein” claim
- PURIS® pea delivers plant-based protein without earthy aftertaste

INGREDIENTS: Pea Protein, Yellow Corn, Corn Starch, Seasoning (Sugar, Salt, Spice, Garlic Powder, Onion Powder, Honey Powder, Citric Acid, Natural Flavor), **High Oleic Canola Oil, Calcium Carbonate, Salt.**

Cargill ingredients are in **bold**.

Produced in a facility that uses: Wheat, Soy, Milk, Egg, Peanuts, Tree Nuts, Fish, Crustaceans and Sesame.

PURIS™

ClearValley®
pure performance™

Alberger®

PURIS® Pea Protein is a licensed trademark of World Food Processing, LLC.

The information contained herein is believed to be true and correct under US law. All statements, recommendations or suggestions are made without guarantee, express or implied, and are subject to change without notice. We disclaim all warranties, express or implied, including any warranties of merchantability, fitness for a particular purpose and freedom from infringement and disclaim all liability in connection with the use of the products or information contained herein. Image for illustration purposes only. Actual product components may vary.

© 2026 Cargill, Incorporated. All rights reserved.

Prototype: LSH000940001 (4/26)

Cargill

Value Optimization

Continued economic pressures are putting the squeeze on margins and budgets. Cargill can help with value-smart ingredient solutions.

Horchata-Flavored Coffee Creamer

Sweetness & Spice, Roasted Peanut & Banana Nut Bar (Naturally Flavored)



Horchata-Flavored Coffee Creamer

Featuring EmTex™ modified starch



Full- and Reduced-Casein Versions

Nutrition Facts	
Serving size	1 Tablespoon (15ml)
Amount per serving	
Calories	30
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 1.5g	2%
Saturated Fat 0g	0%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 0mg	0%
Sodium 0mg	0%
Total Carbohydrate 5g	2%
Dietary Fiber 0g	0%
Total Sugars 5g	
Includes 5g Added Sugars	10%
Protein 0g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 0mg	0%
Iron 0mg	0%
Potassium 70mg	0%
* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.	

- Approximately 17% cost-in-use savings possible by replacing 20% of casein with modified starch
- Globally inspired creamer brings hints of cinnamon & vanilla to elevate the daily grind into an experience

INGREDIENTS:

Full-Casein Creamer: Water, **Sugar, Soybean Oil**, Dipotassium Phosphate, Micellar Casein, Natural Flavors, Cellulose Gel and Cellulose Gum, Mono- and Diglycerides, **Carrageenan**.

20% Reduced-Casein Creamer: Water, **Sugar, Soybean Oil**, Dipotassium Phosphate, Micellar Casein, Natural Flavors, **Modified Corn Starch**, Cellulose Gel and Cellulose Gum, Mono- and Diglycerides, **Carrageenan**.

Coffee: Water, Coffee.

Cargill ingredients are in **bold**.

ALLERGEN STATEMENT: Contains Milk.

Produced in a facility that uses: Wheat, Soy, Egg, Peanuts, Tree Nuts, Fish, Crustaceans and Sesame.

The information contained herein is believed to be true and correct under US law. All statements, recommendations or suggestions are made without guarantee, express or implied, and are subject to change without notice. We disclaim all warranties, express or implied, including any warranties of merchantability, fitness for a particular purpose and freedom from infringement and disclaim all liability in connection with the use of the products or information contained herein. Image for illustration purposes only. Actual product components may vary.

© 2026 Cargill, Incorporated. All rights reserved.

Prototypes: ALS600520001, ALS600520002 (4/26)



Sweetness & Spice, Roasted Peanut & Banana Nut Bar *(Naturally Flavored)*

Featuring PURIS® pea protein, Pink Himalayan salt, Cargill™ allulose and tapioca syrup



Nutrition Facts	
Serving size	1 Bar (42g)
Amount per serving	
Calories	140
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 5g	6%
Saturated Fat 2.5g	13%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 0mg	0%
Sodium 460mg	20%
Total Carbohydrate 21g	8%
Dietary Fiber 1g	4%
Total Sugars 8g	
Includes 7g Added Sugars	14%
Protein 10g	17%
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 70mg	6%
Iron 2.2mg	10%
Potassium 75mg	0%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

- Satisfies & refuels with a good source of plant-based protein (10g total; 8.5g complete/serving)
- Dark confectionery coating elevates indulgence at a more economical cost-in-use
- Sweet / savory flavor profile brings a touch of heat
- Pink Himalayan salt enhances premium perception

INGREDIENTS: Pea Protein, Maltitol Syrup, Isomalt, Dark Confectionery Drop (Sugar, Hydrogenated Palm Kernel Oil, Cocoa, Cocoa [Processed With Alkali], Milkfat, Soy Lecithin, Natural Flavor), **Sugar**, Peanut Butter (Peanuts, Salt), **Allulose, Tapioca Syrup**, Hot Pepper Paste (Rice, Water, Corn Syrup, Red Pepper Powder, Salt, Soybean, Alcohol, Wheat Extract, Soy Seasoning [Soybean, Wheat Gluten, Salt, Alcohol, Yeast Extract, Maltodextrin], Concentrated Garlic Juice, Koji Starter), **Palm Oil, Palm Kernel Oil**, Peanuts, Baking Soda, Banana Chips (Banana, Expeller-Pressed Coconut Oil, Cane Sugar, Natural Banana Flavor), **Salt**, Vanilla Extract, Disodium Diphosphate, Modified Soy Protein, Natural Flavors, **Sunflower Lecithin**, Natural Vanilla Flavor, **Pink Himalayan Salt, Carrageenan**.

Cargill ingredients are in **bold**.

ALLERGEN STATEMENT: Contains Wheat, Soy, Peanuts, Tree Nuts and Milk.

Produced in a facility that uses: Egg, Fish, Crustaceans and Sesame.

PURIS™

PURIS® Pea Protein is a licensed trademark of World Food Processing, LLC.

The information contained herein is believed to be true and correct under US law. All statements, recommendations or suggestions are made without guarantee, express or implied, and are subject to change without notice. We disclaim all warranties, express or implied, including any warranties of merchantability, fitness for a particular purpose and freedom from infringement and disclaim all liability in connection with the use of the products or information contained herein. Image for illustration purposes only. Actual product components may vary.

Let's get to work on your next innovation.

Contact your Cargill representative or visit cargill.com.

